Position

Speech/Language Pathologist
Teacher, Se/Dhh

Speech & Language Pathology
Assistant

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department
Amelia Earhart Elem School Of
Intently Studies

Amelia Earhart Elem School Of
Intently Studies

Amelia Earhart Elem School Of
Intently Studies

Amelia Earhart Elem School Of
Intently Studies

Amelia Earhart Elem School Of
Intently Studies

Amelia Earhart Elem School Of
Intently Studies

Amelia Earhart Elem School Of
Intently Studies

Total Wages

$143,198

$97,524

$62,174

$32,383

$32,209

$24,812

$24,810



