	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Speech/Language Pathologist		Riverside County Office of Education	Amelia Earhart Elem School Of Intently Studies	\$143,198
2.	Teacher, Se/Dhh		Riverside County Office of Education	Amelia Earhart Elem School Of Intently Studies	\$97,524
3.	Speech & Language Pathology Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	Amelia Earhart Elem School Of Intently Studies	\$62,174
4.	I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Amelia Earhart Elem School Of Intently Studies	\$32,383
5.	I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Amelia Earhart Elem School Of Intently Studies	\$32,209
6.	I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Amelia Earhart Elem School Of Intently Studies	\$24,812
7.	I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Amelia Earhart Elem School Of Intently Studies	\$24,810